
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

PALA RACEWAY - PALA, CA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 11, 2010

450 Motocross

PALA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  344.0411

24 B. Metcalfe  444.6872

41 K. Regal  544.6973

101 B. Townley  544.7084

800 M. Alessi  344.8195

55 K. Chisholm  444.8646

14 K. Windham  545.0497

46 R. Sipes  245.0668

29 A. Short  345.1129

35 M. Goerke  345.45410

68 R. Kiniry  345.55311

23 J. Brayton  345.71912

122 D. Reardon  845.73413

27 N. Wey  545.74214

26 M. Byrne  345.78415

814 B. Vallee  546.02616

42 B. Evans  446.13417

88 R. Renner  546.35418

63 S. Borkenhagen  446.37319

73 B. LaMay  546.44020

69 A. Chatfield  646.48621

57 J. Browne  546.49522

817 N. Paluzzi  346.52023

795 B. Rutherford  546.57824

241 D. Anderson  1246.74325

732 T. Hames  546.79426

58 W. Peick  846.92327

409 D. Huddleston  347.03628

628 J. Rossi  547.17129

707 A. Millican  347.17830

652 D. Pipes  547.23331

309 S. Dally  547.24832

776 A. Harvey  347.32733

209 H. Harrison  547.37034

520 T. Gallo  247.58235

510 C. Udall  447.67836

111 M. Sleeter  547.78437

589 J. Olson  447.89938

636 K. Knight  548.28239

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  61:11.0431

24 B. Metcalfe  21:11.1162

29 A. Short  21:11.5833

46 R. Sipes  31:11.8484

101 B. Townley  31:12.1975

55 K. Chisholm  31:12.6756

800 M. Alessi  31:12.7657

41 K. Regal  31:12.7848

14 K. Windham  61:13.1529

35 M. Goerke  51:13.16510

68 R. Kiniry  41:13.64011

27 N. Wey  51:13.69512

817 N. Paluzzi  31:13.96913

122 D. Reardon  51:14.38214

23 J. Brayton  31:14.38415

88 R. Renner  41:14.47416

26 M. Byrne  31:14.54417

73 B. LaMay  51:14.66318

57 J. Browne  31:14.80719

814 B. Vallee  51:14.83420

241 D. Anderson  41:15.01421

42 B. Evans  131:15.24722

732 T. Hames  21:15.48523

58 W. Peick  71:15.51624

63 S. Borkenhagen  71:15.52525

795 B. Rutherford  61:15.60926

652 D. Pipes  41:16.04327

69 A. Chatfield  111:16.04428

707 A. Millican  41:16.33029

510 C. Udall  41:16.47830

520 T. Gallo  21:16.62731

209 H. Harrison  31:16.64432

628 J. Rossi  41:16.67733

309 S. Dally  41:16.81134

776 A. Harvey  21:17.06135

111 M. Sleeter  41:17.61936

409 D. Huddleston  21:17.82637

636 K. Knight  31:18.44238

589 J. Olson  61:18.61339

415 N. Schmidt  11:20.12440

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  220.7661

29 A. Short  120.8172

23 J. Brayton  1021.1753

24 B. Metcalfe  121.1914

55 K. Chisholm  221.3405

46 R. Sipes  121.4266

101 B. Townley  621.4827

209 H. Harrison  621.6678

41 K. Regal  1021.6709

14 K. Windham  121.72210

57 J. Browne  421.85811

817 N. Paluzzi  321.86812

520 T. Gallo  121.90613

27 N. Wey  821.90814

776 A. Harvey  221.91115

800 M. Alessi  221.91416

814 B. Vallee  321.91417

42 B. Evans  921.95818

35 M. Goerke  521.99519

69 A. Chatfield  522.06220

26 M. Byrne  322.08221

241 D. Anderson  822.19722

122 D. Reardon  222.20723

58 W. Peick  222.29224

795 B. Rutherford  322.32525

68 R. Kiniry  1022.37426

732 T. Hames  322.38227

88 R. Renner  322.39628

63 S. Borkenhagen  922.46029

73 B. LaMay  322.46230

652 D. Pipes  322.47231

409 D. Huddleston  222.56032

707 A. Millican  322.70633

636 K. Knight  422.74434

309 S. Dally  322.76035

628 J. Rossi  922.81536

111 M. Sleeter  222.89537

510 C. Udall  623.08038

589 J. Olson  623.45339

415 N. Schmidt  123.65740
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